FAM
Port sizes: 3/8” ÷ 4”
Flow rates: 5 ÷ 600 l/min
TECHNICAL DATA
Bypass valve: 300 kPa (0,3 bar) ± 10% on request
(not available for FAM130-150)
Filter element collapse pressure:
standard ∆p 100 kPa (1 bar)

FA
M
HOW TO ORDER THE COMPLETE FILTER
Port size
2
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
2 = 3/8” (M18)
3 = 1/2”
4 = 3/4”
5 = 1”
6 = 1” 1/4
7 = 1” 1/2
8 = 2”
9 = 2” 1/2
A = 3”
B = 3” 1/2
C = 4”
-
3